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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  
 

Examining Authority/ 
Hospital 

 

 

 
 

1131/ 
UP-615 / 
2021-
2022 

Ram Baran Singh 
College of Pharmacy  
Jaunpur-222144 
Uttar Pradesh 
/ PCI - 3452 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 

 
1132/ 
UP-616 / 
2021-
2022 

Bhagwan Aadinath 
College of Pharmacy  
Lalitpur-284122 
Uttar Pradesh 
/ PCI - 3458 

1. B.Pharm 
 
 It was noted that instiution has 

uploaded the incomplete document 
with regard to consent of affiliation 
of Examining Authority. 

 
 In view of it, it was decided to 

instruct the institution to upload the 
complete document of the Examining 
Authority grating affiliation with 
regard to B.Pharm course. 

 
 
2.   D.Pharm 
 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 

B.Pharm  
 
The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 
Technical 
University Institute of 
Engineering and 
Technology 
Campus Sitapur 
Road Lucknow 
 
 
 
D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 

1133/ 
UP-617 / 
2021-
2022 

Vimala Shankar 
Pharmacy College 
Ghazipur-233304 
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 / PCI  3460 

 Grant approval for 2021-2022 
academic session for conduct of 2nd 
year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm 
course. 

 
 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (D.Pharm). 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 
 


