Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/
			Hospital

1131/ UP-615 / 2021- 2022	Ram Baran Singh College of Pharmacy Jaunpur-222144 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3452	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1132/ UP-616 / 2021- 2022	Bhagwan Aadinath College of Pharmacy Lalitpur-284122 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3458	 B.Pharm It was noted that institution has uploaded the incomplete document with regard to consent of affiliation of Examining Authority. In view of it, it was decided to instruct the institution to upload the complete document of the Examining Authority grating affiliation with regard to B.Pharm course. 	B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow
		2. D.Pharm Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1133/ UP-617 / 2021- 2022	Vimala Shankar Pharmacy College Ghazipur-233304 Uttar Pradesh / PCI – 3460	Grant approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2 nd year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (D.Pharm).	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh